Position

Department Chair, Teaching

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Other Positions Held

Department Chair,
Instructor, Adjunct,
Academic Senate
Officer, Instructor

Instructor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct,
Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct,
Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct,
Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

ELAC Psychology

ELAC Psychology

ELAC Psychology

ELAC Psychology

ELAC Psychology

ELAC Psychology

ELAC Psychology

ELAC Psychology

ELAC Psychology

ELAC Psychology

ELAC Psychology

ELAC Psychology

ELAC Psychology

Total Wages

$169,706

$166,812

$163,304

$146,685

$141,596

$131,330

$108,220

$100,939

$98,389

$47,816

$37,109

$34,798

$31,175

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,571

$39,109

$43,494

$41,557

$27,359

$25,956

$22,521

$35,248

$32,034

$1,913

$1,484

$7,328

$1,247



Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Student Worker

Student Worker

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

ELAC Psychology

ELAC Psychology

ELAC Psychology

ELAC Psychology

ELAC Psychology

ELAC Psychology

ELAC Psychology

ELAC Psychology

ELAC Psychology

$30,566

$30,549

$29,802

$29,324

$28,548

$25,338

$8,072

$2,183

$1,160

$4,075

$0

$5,503

$4,926

$1,142

$3,422

$323

$0

$0



