Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department Chair, Teaching	Department Chair, Instructor, Adjunct, Academic Senate Officer, Instructor	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Psychology	\$169,706	\$44,571
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Psychology	\$166,812	\$39,109
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Psychology	\$163,304	\$43,494
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Psychology	\$146,685	\$41,557
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Psychology	\$141,596	\$27,359
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Psychology	\$131,330	\$25,956
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Psychology	\$108,220	\$22,521
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Psychology	\$100,939	\$35,248
Instructor		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Psychology	\$98,389	\$32,034
Instructor, Adjunct	Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Psychology	\$47,816	\$1,913
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Psychology	\$37,109	\$1,484
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Psychology	\$34,798	\$7,328
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Psychology	\$31,175	\$1,247

Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Psychology	\$30,566	\$4,075
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Psychology	\$30,549	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Psychology	\$29,802	\$5,503
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Psychology	\$29,324	\$4,926
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Psychology	\$28,548	\$1,142
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Psychology	\$25,338	\$3,422
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Psychology	\$8,072	\$323
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Psychology	\$2,183	\$0
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Psychology	\$1,160	\$0